© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 08/26/20
2101A_WASP_SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Digital Passive Infrared (PIR) sensor
•	 Multiple (single and dual) output versions
•	 Unique Smart Cycling for improved lamp life

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
WSP –
Sensor Environment Mounting Input Voltage Color BAA/TAA*
WSP WASP Sensor (Blank) Standard Version
LWO Low-Temp/WaterTight/
Indoor/Outdoor
EM End Mount
SM Surface Mount
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120/277/347VAC
UNV2R 120/277/347VAC (2 Outputs)
208 208/240VAC
480 480VAC
(Blank) White
BK Black
GY Gray
Blank Standard Product
U BAA
T TAA
Example: WSPSMUNV-U
CATALOG #
1.5"
(38.1 mm)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
WSP – – –
Sensor Lens Environment Coverage Mounting Color
WSP WASP
Sensor Lens
Blank Indoor Version
LWO Low-Temp/Watertight/
Outdoor Only
L360 360° Area Lens
L180 180° Area Lens
LA Aisle Lens
LHA Half Aisle Lens
Blank High Mount
LM Low Mount
WH White
BK Black
GY Gray
Example: WSPLWO-L360-LM-WH
CATALOG #
Lens Ordering Guide
DIMENSIONS
Accessories
WSPADAPTOR2 WASP End Mount
Sensor Offset Adapter
*Buy American Solutions
BAA
FAR §52.225-9
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
WSPEMUNV
WSPEMUNV
WSPLWOEMUNV
WSPLWOSM24V
WSPSM24VWSPLWOSMUNV
WSPSMUNV
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 3/4 Rev. 08/26/20
2101A_WASP_SPEC
WASP™ OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OCCUPANCY SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
120/277/347VAC WASP2
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
208/240 & 480VAC WASP2
Coverage Pattern
Sensor Lens Coverage and Detection Patterns
When Mounted at 8 ft with Low Mount Lens
Sensor Lens Coverage and Detection Patterns
When Mounted at 30 ft and 45 ft with Standard Lens
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 4/4 Rev. 08/26/20
2101A_WASP_SPEC
WASP™ OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OCCUPANCY SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTINUED
Wiring Diagrams
Accessories
2.0"
(50.8mm)
5.43"
(137.9mm)
1.86"
(47.2mm)
24V WASP2
The Optional WSPADAPTOR2 offset adaptor can be used to improve the field of view for fixture mounted sensors where the geometry of the fixture might
otherwise interfere with the sensor’s performance. The adapter snaps into a standard 1/2” (12.7mm) knockout on the end of the fixture and provides several